CLASS 1 DIVISION 2 CERTIFIED
PLUG-&-PLAY, INSTANT CONNECTIVITY OF PRESSURE SENSOR TO
THE CLOUD OVER CELLULAR NETWORKS
OPTIMIZED FOR BATTERY LIFE USING LATEST CELL MODEM
TECHNOLOGY LTE CAT M1
UTILIZES MQTT/SPARKPLUG-B COMMUNICATION FOR EASY
INTEGRATION INTO THIRD-PARTY HOSTS
FEATURES

.1 1/2
.01
.005
SignalFire Telemetry
SCALE
Pressure Ranger
965-0034-01
DIMENSIONS
www.signal-fire.com | 140 Locke Drive, Suite B, Marlborough, MA 01752 USA | 978.212.2868
PRESSURE RANGER
LTE-M Cellular Pressure Transmitter
RANGER – PRESSURE –  –                –                –                –                –                –                –
HW Option
PSI2 = 2 PSI (138 mbar) Low Pressure Sensor
PSI20 = 20 PSI (1.38 bar) Low Pressure Sensor
PSI100 = 100 PSI (6.9 bar) Sensor, 1/2NPT
Male connection, 316SST diaphragm
PSI500 = 500 PSI (34.5 bar) Sensor, 1/2NPT
Male connection, 316SST diaphragm
PSI1000 = 1000 PSI (69 bar) Sensor, 1/2NPT
Male connection, 316SST diaphragm
PSI3000 = 3000 PSI (207 bar) Sensor, 1/2NPT
Male connection, 316SST diaphragm
PSI5000 = 5000 PSI (345 bar) Sensor, 1/2NPT
Male connection, 316SST diaphragm
PSI10000 = 10000 PSI (690 bar) Sensor, 1/2NPT
Male connection, 316SST diaphragm
PSI15000 = 15000 PSI (1034 bar) Sensor, 1/2NPT
Male connection, 17-4PH diaphragm
PSI15000-AC = 15000 PSI (1034 bar) Sensor, F250C
Autoclave, 17-4PH diaphragm
PSI20000-AC = 20000 PSI (1379 bar) Sensor, F250C
Autoclave, 17-4PH diaphragm
Power Source
4DPAK = 4 D cell battery pack
Antenna